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ADC’s Fibre Optic Adapters feature a rugged sleeve for precision fibre ferrule alignment. The 
Adapters are easily mounted by snapping it into a panel. These adapters provide easy connection as 
well as high optical stability. It finds application in high density applications but is compatible with 
ADC’s Fibre Optic Panels 
 

Specifications 
 
Environment  ........................................................................................................................... Indoors  
Operating Temperature  ............................................................................................... -20 to +70 C  
Service Life (Cycles)  .................................................................................................................... 1000  
Insertion Loss  ............................................................................................... 0.2dB (Typ), 0.5dB (Max)  
 
 
 

Description Quantity Product No. 

SC Simplex Multimode Adaptor   Bag of 10 6643 1 021-02 

SC Simplex Singlemode Adaptor   Bag of 10 6643  1 021-03 

SC Duplex Multimode Adaptor   Bag of 10 6643 1 021-04 

SC Duplex Singlemode Adaptor   Bag of 10 6643 1 021-05 

ST Multimode Adaptor   Bag of 10 6643 1 021-00 

ST Singlemode Adaptor   Bag of 10 6643 1 021-01 

LC/PC Duplex through Adaptor MM Each OCO-7048 1 021-00 

LC/PC Duplex through Adaptor SM Each OCO-7048 1 019-00 
 

 
*KRONE Communications Ltd. is now  ADC India Communications Ltd. 
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